10.

10.

| 2024-25

. Tinkerbuds (Term Books Set of 16)

Kaizen Core — Computer—1
Artist in Me — Art & Activity — 1
The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education — 1
Exercise Books ----- 6 (X 27.00 each)
Drawing File
Scrap File
Pencils Pkt. (1)
14 Shades Plastic Crayons
Diary

Total

1 2024 - 25

Tinkerbuds (Term Books Set of 16)
Kaizen Core — Computer—1
Artist in Me — Art & Activity — 1
The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education -1
Exercise Books ----- 6 (X 27.00 each)
Drawing File
Scrap File
Pencils Pkt. (1)
14 Shades Plastic Crayons
Diary

Total

2800.00
280.00
349.00
350.00
162.00

50.00
35.00
60.00
60.00

70.00

4210.00

2800.00
280.00
349.00
350.00
162.00

50.00
35.00
60.00
60.00

70.00

4210.00



10.

10.

Il 2024 - 25

. Tinkerblooms (Term Books Set of 17) 2900.00
Kaizen Core — Computer — 2 320.00
Artist in Me — Art & Activity — 2 349.00
The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education — 2 350.00
Exercise Books ----- 6 (X 27.00 each) 162.00
Drawing File 50.00
Scrap File 35.00
Pencils Pkt. (1) 60.00
14 Shades Plastic Crayons 60.00

Diary 70.00
Total 4350.00
Il 2024 -25
Tinkerblooms (Term Books Set of 17) 2900.00
Kaizen Core — Computer — 2 320.00
Artist in Me — Art & Activity — 2 349.00
The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education — 2 350.00
Exercise Books ----- 6 (X 27.00 each) 162.00
Drawing File 50.00
Scrap File 35.00
Pencils Pkt. (1) 60.00
14 Shades Plastic Crayons 60.00
Diary 70.00

Total 4350.00



1 2024 - 25

1. My Little Book of Literature —3 179.00
2. English - Grammar & Me - 3 299.00
3. Gem’s English Reader - English Coursebook - 3 644.00
4. Dimensions - Mathematics — 3 521.00
5. My Discovery-E.V.S-3 360.00
6. Kaizen Core —Computer —3 360.00
7. 3Rgd f&dl ureHre - 3 390.00
8. o fgdl sareprur- 3 330.00
9. The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education — 3 350.00
10. Wonders of G.K. -3 380.00
11. Artistin Me - Art & Activity —3 349.00
12. Exercise Books ----- 12 (X 27.00 each) 324.00
13. Drawing File 50.00
14. Scrap File 35.00
15. Pencils Pkt. (1) 60.00
16. 14 Shades Plastic Crayons 60.00
17. Diary 70.00

Total 4760.00



7.

8.

9.

10

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

IV 2024-25

My Little Book of Literature — 4

English - Grammar & Me - 4

Gem’s English Reader - English Coursebook - 4
Dimensions - Mathematics — 4

Science Marvel -4

Footprints - Social Studies — 4

Kaizen Core — Computer—4

3Rgd fgdl uraHre - 4

Y fgdt T - 4

. The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education — 4
. Wonders of G.K.—4

Artist in Me - Art & Activity — 4

Exercise Books ----- 12 (X 27.00 each)

Drawing File

Scrap File

Maps (2 World Political + 2 India Physical + 2 India Political)

Pencils Pkt. (1)

14 Shades Plastic Crayons

Diary

Total

199.00
314.00
679.00
535.00
425.00
465.00
396.00
390.00
360.00
350.00
380.00
349.00
324.00
50.00
35.00
12.00
60.00
60.00

70.00

5450.00



7.

8.

9.

10

11

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

V 2024 -25

My Little Book of Literature =5

English - Grammar & Me - 5

Gem’s English Reader - English Coursebook - 5
Immortal Stories (Ruskin Bond)

Dimensions - Mathematics — 5

Science Marvel =5

Footprints - Social Studies — 5

Kaizen Core — Computer —5

3Rgd fedl ureHTe - 5
. o fgt TR - 5
. The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education — 5
. Wonders of G.K. =5

Artist in Me - Art & Activity —5

Exercise Books ----- 16 (X 27.00 each)
Drawing File

Scrap File

Map (5 World Physical)

14 Shades Plastic Crayons

Diary

Total

209.00
329.00
684.00
249.00
585.00
440.00
475.00
440.00
450.00
390.00
350.00
380.00
349.00
432.00

50.00

35.00

10.00

60.00

70.00

5980.00



VI 2024 - 25

1. My Little Book of Literature — 6 219.00
2. English - Grammar & Me - 6 389.00
3. Gem’s English Reader - English Coursebook — 6 699.00
4. Immortal Stories (Ruskin Bond) 249.00
5. Dimensions - Mathematics — 6 599.00
6. Science Marvel —6 550.00
7. Footprints - Social Science — 6 590.00
8. Kaizen Core — Computer—6 460.00
9. 3Rgd fgdl ureHe - 6 450.00
10. o fgdl U - 6 425.00
11. The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education — 6 350.00
12. Wonders of G.K. -6 390.00
13. Map Reflection — 6 340.00
14. Artistin Me—Art — 6 369.00
15. Exercise Books ----- 16 (X 27.00 each) + 1 Practical File (X 65.00) 497.00
16. Drawing File 50.00
17. Scrap File 35.00
18. 12 Shades Colour Pencils 60.00
19. Diary 70.00

Total 6790.00



7.

8.

9.

10

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

VIl 2024 -25

My Little Book of Literature — 7

English - Grammar & Me - 7

Gem’s English Reader - English Coursebook - 7
Immortal Stories (Ruskin Bond)

Dimensions - Mathematics — 7

Science Marvel —7

Footprints - Social Science — 7

Kaizen Core — Computer—7

3Rgd fgdl uredre - 7

. oY fgdt TR - 7

. The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education — 7
Wonders of G.K. =7

Map Reflection —7

Artistin Me — Art—7

Drawing File

Scrap File

12 Shades Colour Pencils
Diary

Total

Exercise Books ----- 16 (X 27.00 each) + 1 Practical File (X 65.00)

219.00
409.00
699.00
249.00
613.00
600.00
605.00
480.00
450.00
450.00
350.00
390.00
340.00
369.00
497.00

50.00

35.00

60.00

70.00

6930.00



Vill 2024 - 25

1. My Little Book of Literature — 8 219.00
2. English - Grammar & Me - 8 409.00
3. Gem’s English Reader - English Coursebook - 8 699.00
4. Immortal Stories (Ruskin Bond) 249.00
5. Dimensions - Mathematics — 8 642.00
6. Science Marvel —8 650.00
7. Footprints - Social Science — 8 625.00
8. Kaizen Core —Computer—8 480.00
9. 3Rgd gl uraHrer — 8 450.00
10. o fgdl oamehvur - 8 450.00
11. The Extra Ordinary Kids — Value Education — 8 350.00
12. Wonders of G.K. -8 390.00
13. Map Reflection- 8 340.00
14. Artistin Me - Art—8 369.00
15. YheUH - H¥Ppd - UM - 3 325.00
16. Exercise Books --- 16 (X 27.00 each) + 1 Practical File (X 65.00) 497.00
17. Drawing File 50.00
18. Scrap File 35.00
19. 12 Shades Colour Pencils 60.00
20. Diary 70.00

Total 7350.00



